
 

Date SLO Post Tests April 18 - 28 EOC: May 2 – May 13 AP Exam: May 2 – May 13 

Mon, April 18 PE / Career Tech   

Tues, April 19 Social Studies   

Wed, April 20 Foreign Language   

Thurs, April 21 Math   

Fri, April 22 Fine Arts  
 

 

Mon, April 25 English  
 

 

Tues, April 26 Science  
 

 

Wed, April 27 Make-Up  
 

 

Thurs, April 28 Make-Up   

Mon, May 2 
A Day Schedule 

 9th Lit part 1  
Am Lit part 1 
 
 

AP Chem (am) 
AP Env (am) 
AP Psych (pm) 

Tues, May 3 
B Day Schedule 

 9th Lit part 2 
Am Lit part 2 
 

AP Comp Sci (am) 
AP Spanish (am) 
AP Physics (pm) 

Wed, May 4 
A Day Schedule 

 9th Lit part 3 
Am Lit part 3 

AP Lit (am) 
 
 

Thurs, May 5 
B Day Schedule 

 Biology part 1 
 
 

AP Calc AB (am) 
AP Calc BC (am) 

Fri, May 6 
A Day Schedule 

 Biology part 2 AP German (am) 
AP US History (am) 
 

Mon, May 9 
B Day Schedule 

 Algebra I Part I 
Geometry Part I 

AP Bio(am) 
AP Music Theory (am) 
AP Physics C (pm) 
AP Physics E/M (pm) 

Tues, May 10 
A Day Schedule 

 Algebra I Part 2 
Geometry Part 2 
 

AP Gov (am) 
AP French (pm) 
AP Spanish (pm) 

Wed, May 11 
B Day Schedule 

 US History Part 1 
Econ Part 1 
 

AP Language (am) 
 

Thurs, May 12 
A Day Schedule 

 US History Part 2 
Econ Part 2 

AP World History (am) 
AP Stat (pm)  
 

Fri, May 13  Make-Ups AP Human Geography (am) 
AP Econ (am) 
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